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ALLEGIANT AIR FLIGHT SCHEDULE - MESA, ARIZONA
                   Phoenix Mesa Gateway Airport

Departing Arriving Departing Arriving
Flight Phoenix/Mesa, AZ St. Cloud, MN Flight St. Cloud, MN Phoenix/Mesa, AZ

Date Number (AZA) - MST (STC) - CST Number (STC) - CST (AZA) - MST

AUGUST 2020

Thurs 08-27-20 2680 3:04 PM 8:09 PM 2681 8:54 PM 9:11 PM

Sun 08-30-20 2680 6:50 AM 11:49 AM 2681 12:34 PM 1:51 PM

SEPTEMBER 2020

Sat 09-12-20 2680 8:00 AM 12:58 PM 2681 1:48 PM 3:02 PM

Sat 09-19-20 2680 8:00 AM 12:58 PM 2681 1:48 PM 3:02 PM

Fri 09-25-20 2680 2:58 PM 7:56 PM 2681 8:46 PM 10:00 PM

Mon 09-28-20 2680 2:58 PM 7:56 PM 2681 8:46 PM 10:00 PM

Wed 09-30-20 692 4:30 PM 9:30 PM 698 10:20 PM 11:34 PM

OCTOBER 2020

Sat 10-03-20 692 4:06 PM 9:06 PM 698 9:56 PM 11:10 PM

Wed 10-07-20 617 1:48 PM 6:46 PM 698 7:36 PM 8:51 PM

Sat 10-10-20 681 3:34 PM 8:32 PM 698 9:22 PM 10:37 PM

Wed 10-14-20 681 1:38 PM 6:36 PM 698 7:26 PM 8:41 PM

Sat 10-17-20 681 3:34 PM 8:32 PM 698 9:22 PM 10:37 PM

Wed 10-21-20 617 8:10 AM 1:08 PM 698 1:58 PM 3:13 PM

Sat 10-24-20 681 3:34 PM 8:32 PM 698 9:22 PM 10:37 PM

Wed 10-28-20 617 8:00 AM 12:58 PM 698 1:48 PM 3:03 PM

Sat 10-31-20 681 3:34 PM 8:32 PM 698 9:22 PM 10:37 PM

NOVEMBER 2020

Wed 11-04-20 617 8:10 AM 12:10 PM 622 1:00 PM 3:20 PM

Sat 11-07-20 617 3:33 PM 7:33 PM 622 8:23 PM 10:43 PM

Wed 11-11-20 617 8:10 AM 12:10 PM 622 1:00 PM 3:20 PM

(Over)
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CST=Central Standard Time
MST=Mountain Standard Time

NOTE:  Phoenix, AZ does not utilize Daylight Saving Time.

http://www.allegiantair.com/


Departing Arriving Departing Arriving
Flight Phoenix/Mesa, AZ St. Cloud, MN Flight St. Cloud, MN Phoenix/Mesa, AZ

Date Number (AZA) - MST (STC) - CST Number (STC) - CST (AZA) - MST

NOVEMBER 2020 (cont'd)

Sat 11-14-20 617 3:33 PM 7:33 PM 622 8:23 PM 10:43 PM

Wed 11-18-20 671 10:20 AM 2:19 PM 677 3:09 PM 5:26 PM

Sat 11-21-20 678 3:27 PM 7:26 PM 677 8:16 AM 10:33 PM

Tues 11-24-20 678 7:10 AM 11:09 AM 677 11:59 AM 2:16 PM

Sat 11-28-20 671 7:22 AM 11:21 AM 677 12:11 PM 2:28 PM

DECEMBER 2020

Sat 12-05-20 671 8:26 AM 12:24 PM 563 1:14 PM 3:35 PM

Sat 12-12-20 671 8:26 AM 12:24 PM 563 1:14 PM 3:35 PM

Sat 12-19-20 691 4:06 PM 8:03 PM 618 8:53 PM 11:11 PM

Mon 12-21-20 664 4:06 PM 8:03 PM 673 8:53 PM 11:11 PM

Wed 12-23-20 609 7:30 AM 11:27 AM 613 12:17 PM 2:35 PM

Sat 12-26-20 609 8:25 AM 12:22 PM 618 1:12 PM 3:30 PM

Wed 12-30-20 609 7:30 AM 11:27 AM 613 12:17 PM 2:35 PM

JANUARY 2021

Sat 1-02-21 609 8:25 AM 12:22 PM 618 1:12 PM 3:30 PM

Wed 1-06-21 554 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Sat 1-09-21 641 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Wed 1-13-21 554 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Sat 1-16-21 641 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Wed 1-20-21 554 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Sat 1-23-21 641 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Wed 1-27-21 554 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

Sat 1-30-21 641 3:34 PM 7:40 PM 618 8:30 PM 10:42 PM

FEBRUARY 2021

Wed 2-3-21 554 3:30 PM 7:27 PM 618 8:17 PM 10:40 PM

Sat 2-6-21 599 3:30 PM 7:27 PM 618 8:17 PM 10:40 PM

to be continued…
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CST=Central Standard Time
MST=Mountain Standard Time

NOTE:  Phoenix, AZ does not utilize Daylight Saving Time.
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